

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 04/17/19

1 out of 10

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(46)

Schedule: A

Project Name: West District Culvert Replacement, MP 62.7 and MP 63

Schedule Type: Base

Solicitation No: 69056718B000027

Division: Western Federal Lands

State: AK County: Denali

Federal Land: Denali National Park and Preserve

Opened at: WFLHD

Opened by: Robert Kolln

Date: 04/16/19

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Title: Contracting Officer  
 Date: 04/25/2019

Contract Awarded to: D&L Construction Co., Inc.

Award Date: 04/25/2019

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
D&L Construction Co., Inc. PO Box 810 Cooper Landing, AK 99572-0810		\$2,244,020.00	
Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC 111 W. 16th Avenue, Third Floor Anchorage , AK 99501		\$2,746,284.10	
Tutka, LLC 2485 E Zak Circle, Suite A Wasilla, AK 99654		\$2,889,431.00	
Dirtworks Inc 3255 S Old Glenn Hwy Palmer, AK		\$3,130,130.00	
Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 2193 Viking Drive Anchorage, AK 99501		\$3,323,555.00	
Engineer's Estimate		\$2,615,778.00	

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 04/17/19

2 out of 10

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(46)

Schedule: A

Project Name: West District Culvert Replacement, MP 62.7 and MP 63

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0020	15101-0000	MOBILIZATION				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$200,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			Lump Sum	\$386,494.30
		Tutka, LLC			Lump Sum	\$550,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			Lump Sum	\$300,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			Lump Sum	\$820,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$345,000.00
A0040	15201-0000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$30,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			Lump Sum	\$68,506.63
		Tutka, LLC			Lump Sum	\$33,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			Lump Sum	\$85,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			Lump Sum	\$20,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$120,000.00
A0060	15301-0010	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$60,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			Lump Sum	\$105,898.12
		Tutka, LLC			Lump Sum	\$60,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			Lump Sum	\$65,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$137,000.00
A0080	15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$30,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			Lump Sum	\$32,592.10
		Tutka, LLC			Lump Sum	\$70,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			Lump Sum	\$95,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			Lump Sum	\$95,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$40,000.00
A0100	15501-0000	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			Lump Sum	\$13,036.84
		Tutka, LLC			Lump Sum	\$12,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			Lump Sum	\$7,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$6,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 04/17/19

3 out of 10

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(46)

Schedule: A

Project Name: West District Culvert Replacement, MP 62.7 and MP 63

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0120	15702-1000	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, TEMPORARY DIVERSION CHANNEL				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$200,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			Lump Sum	\$156,725.22
		Tutka, LLC			Lump Sum	\$230,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			Lump Sum	\$300,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			Lump Sum	\$290,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$138,000.00
A0140	15705-1400	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, FIBER ROLL				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$10.00	\$28,220.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$8.03	\$22,660.66
		Tutka, LLC			\$5.50	\$15,521.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$10.00	\$28,220.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$10.00	\$28,220.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,822	LNFT	\$11.00	\$31,042.00
A0160	20101-0000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$30,911.00	\$18,546.60
		Tutka, LLC			\$24,000.00	\$14,400.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$30,000.00	\$18,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	0.6	ACRE	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00
A0180	20301-1200	REMOVAL OF HEADWALL (GABION BASKETS)				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$4,930.80	\$9,861.60
		Tutka, LLC			\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
A0200	20301-1900	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$912.58	\$2,737.74
		Tutka, LLC			\$850.00	\$2,550.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00

## Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 04/17/19

4 out of 10

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(46)

Schedule: A

Project Name: West District Culvert Replacement, MP 62.7 and MP 63

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0220	20401-0000	ROADWAY EXCAVATION				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$22.00	\$2,860.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$53.11	\$6,904.30
		Tutka, LLC			\$75.00	\$9,750.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$20.00	\$2,600.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$30.00	\$3,900.00
		Engineer's Estimate	130	CUYD	\$35.00	\$4,550.00
A0240	20410-0000	SELECT BORROW (GOVERNMENT FURNISHED)				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$30.00	\$69,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$40.82	\$93,886.00
		Tutka, LLC			\$37.00	\$85,100.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$20.00	\$46,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$40.00	\$92,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,300	CUYD	\$31.00	\$71,300.00
A0260	20702-0300	GEOTEXTILE FILTER, CLASS 1, TYPE C				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$5.00	\$1,750.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$14.25	\$4,987.50
		Tutka, LLC			\$7.00	\$2,450.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$10.00	\$3,500.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$3.50	\$1,225.00
		Engineer's Estimate	350	SQYD	\$10.00	\$3,500.00
A0280	25101-0300	PLACED RIPRAP, METHOD A, CLASS 3 (GOVERNMENT FURNISHED)				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$75.00	\$10,500.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$37.23	\$5,212.20
		Tutka, LLC			\$100.00	\$14,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$130.00	\$18,200.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$70.00	\$9,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	140	CUYD	\$60.00	\$8,400.00
A0300	30201-2000	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2 (GOVERNMENT FURNISHED)				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$40.00	\$26,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$69.24	\$45,006.00
		Tutka, LLC			\$46.00	\$29,900.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$25.00	\$16,250.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$56.00	\$36,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	650	CUYD	\$55.00	\$35,750.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 04/17/19

5 out of 10

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(46)

Schedule: A

Project Name: West District Culvert Replacement, MP 62.7 and MP 63

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0320	31402-0000	STOCKPILED AGGREGATE (SELECT BORROW)				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$24.00	\$192,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$9.74	\$77,920.00
		Tutka, LLC			\$17.50	\$140,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$18.00	\$144,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$13.00	\$104,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	8,000	CUYD	\$10.00	\$80,000.00
A0340	31402-0000	STOCKPILED AGGREGATE (SURFACE COURSE WITH BENTONITE)				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$40.00	\$480,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$42.34	\$508,080.00
		Tutka, LLC			\$45.00	\$540,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$47.00	\$564,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$40.00	\$480,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	12,000	CUYD	\$45.50	\$546,000.00
A0360	31402-0000	STOCKPILED AGGREGATE (SURFACE COURSE)				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$27.00	\$59,400.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$24.12	\$53,064.00
		Tutka, LLC			\$24.00	\$52,800.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$31.00	\$68,200.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$20.00	\$44,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,200	CUYD	\$26.88	\$59,136.00
A0380	60103-0000	CONCRETE, HEADWALL (WITH WINGWALLS)				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$46,000.00	\$184,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$71,595.08	\$286,380.32
		Tutka, LLC			\$58,000.00	\$232,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$50,000.00	\$200,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$56,000.00	\$224,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$75,000.00	\$300,000.00
A0400	60221-4600	14 FEET SPAN, 11 FEET RISE REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX CULVERT, SINGLE BARREL				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$300,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$8,076.04	\$484,562.40
		Tutka, LLC			\$8,600.00	\$516,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$12,000.00	\$720,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$9,500.00	\$570,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	60	LNFT	\$4,000.00	\$240,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 04/17/19

6 out of 10

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(46)

Schedule: A

Project Name: West District Culvert Replacement, MP 62.7 and MP 63

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0420	62201-0250	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$125.00	\$10,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$176.00	\$14,080.00
		Tutka, LLC			\$160.00	\$12,800.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$150.00	\$12,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$140.00	\$11,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	80	HOUR	\$170.00	\$13,600.00
A0440	62201-1000	WHEEL LOADER, 4 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$180.00	\$7,200.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$319.99	\$12,799.60
		Tutka, LLC			\$180.00	\$7,200.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$160.00	\$6,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
A0460	62201-2050	ROLLER				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$190.51	\$7,620.40
		Tutka, LLC			\$170.00	\$6,800.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$100.00	\$4,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$170.00	\$6,800.00
A0480	62201-2800	MOTOR GRADER, 8 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$200.00	\$8,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$221.79	\$8,871.60
		Tutka, LLC			\$175.00	\$7,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$250.00	\$10,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$200.00	\$8,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
A0500	62201-3400	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 1 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY WITH THUMB ATTACHMENT				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$180.00	\$7,200.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$204.60	\$8,184.00
		Tutka, LLC			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$200.00	\$8,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$200.00	\$8,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$210.00	\$8,400.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 04/17/19

7 out of 10

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(46)

Schedule: A

Project Name: West District Culvert Replacement, MP 62.7 and MP 63

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0520	62301-0000	GENERAL LABOR				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$100.00	\$4,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$99.21	\$3,968.40
		Tutka, LLC			\$100.00	\$4,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$100.00	\$4,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$70.00	\$2,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$110.00	\$4,400.00
A0540	62406-0300	PLACING CONSERVED TOPSOIL, 4-INCH DEPTH				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$28,858.76	\$14,429.38
		Tutka, LLC			\$33,000.00	\$16,500.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$13,000.00	\$6,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	0.5	ACRE	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00
A0560	63316-1000	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$500.00	\$1,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$239.14	\$478.28
		Tutka, LLC			\$600.00	\$1,200.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$1,475.00	\$2,950.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
A0580	63502-0600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$300.00	\$2,400.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$222.95	\$1,783.60
		Tutka, LLC			\$120.00	\$960.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$500.00	\$4,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$400.00	\$3,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	8	EACH	\$450.00	\$3,600.00
A0600	63502-0700	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$35.00	\$5,250.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$3.96	\$594.00
		Tutka, LLC			\$30.00	\$4,500.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$50.00	\$7,500.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$35.00	\$5,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	150	EACH	\$60.00	\$9,000.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 04/17/19

8 out of 10

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(46)

Schedule: A

Project Name: West District Culvert Replacement, MP 62.7 and MP 63

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0620	63502-1600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$60.00	\$480.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$59.34	\$474.72
		Tutka, LLC			\$30.00	\$240.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$800.00	\$6,400.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$200.00	\$1,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	8	EACH	\$230.00	\$1,840.00
A0640	63503-0400	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONCRETE BARRIER				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$150.00	\$24,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$97.58	\$15,612.80
		Tutka, LLC			\$125.00	\$20,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$130.00	\$20,800.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$120.00	\$19,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	160	LNFT	\$50.00	\$8,000.00
A0660	63504-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$150.00	\$30,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$10.97	\$2,194.00
		Tutka, LLC			\$30.00	\$6,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$80.00	\$16,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$34.00	\$6,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	200	SQFT	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
A0680	63507-0700	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$900.00	\$90,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$1,068.21	\$106,821.00
		Tutka, LLC			\$200.00	\$20,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$1,500.00	\$150,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$700.00	\$70,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	100	DAY	\$1,600.00	\$160,000.00
A0700	63509-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$86.00	\$56,760.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$86.00	\$56,760.00
		Tutka, LLC			\$86.00	\$56,760.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$86.00	\$56,760.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$86.00	\$56,760.00
		Engineer's Estimate	660	FXHR	\$86.00	\$56,760.00



# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 04/17/19

9 out of 10

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(46)

Schedule: A

Project Name: West District Culvert Replacement, MP 62.7 and MP 63

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0720	63704-0000	VEHICLE				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$11,081.32	\$22,162.64
		Tutka, LLC			\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
A0740	63708-0000	CELLULAR PHONE SERVICE (SATELLITE)				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$2,170.63	\$10,853.15
		Tutka, LLC			\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$500.00	\$2,500.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	MO	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
A0760	63713-0000	FIELD OFFICE SERVICES (INTERNET)				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$912.58	\$4,562.90
		Tutka, LLC			\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$800.00	\$4,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$12,000.00	\$60,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	MO	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00
A0780	64703-6000	MITIGATION, FISH PASSAGE BOULDER (26-INCH TO 34-INCH DIA.)				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$400.00	\$16,000.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$409.04	\$16,361.60
		Tutka, LLC			\$350.00	\$14,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$950.00	\$38,000.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$450.00	\$18,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	EACH	\$300.00	\$12,000.00
A0800	64704-1000	MITIGATION, STREAMBED MATERIAL (CONSERVED FROM CHANNEL)				
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$30.00	\$16,500.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC			\$99.29	\$54,609.50
		Tutka, LLC			\$100.00	\$55,000.00
		Dirtworks Inc			\$25.00	\$13,750.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC			\$80.00	\$44,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	550	CUYD	\$90.00	\$49,500.00

# Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 04/17/19

10 out of 10

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(46)

Schedule: A

Project Name: West District Culvert Replacement, MP 62.7 and MP 63

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
------------------	--------------	-------------	----------	------	------------	--------

Total Schedule - All Items						
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.				\$2,244,020.00
		Bristol Prime Contractors, LLC				\$2,746,284.10
		Tutka, LLC				\$2,889,431.00
		Dirtworks Inc				\$3,130,130.00
		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC				\$3,323,555.00
		Engineer's Estimate				\$2,615,778.00